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Position Name Term 

Ends 
E-mail 

Chair  Colleen Bronner 2021 cebronner@ucdavis.edu 
Past Chair Jane Dong 2021 jdong2@calstatela.edu  
Chair Elect Jean-Michel Maarek 2021 maarek@usc.edu 
VC Faculty Awards  Jessica Ohanian Perez 2022 joperez@cpp.edu  
VC Student Awards Panadda (Nim) Marayong 2021 Panadda.Marayong@csulb.edu  
VC New Faculty Brian Self 2021 bself@calpoly.edu 
VC Membership  Paul Nissenson 2022 pmnissenson@cpp.edu 
VC Community Colleges Dominic Dal Bello 2021 ddalbello@hancockcollege.edu 
Treasurer Pitiporn Asvapathanagul 2022 pitiporn.asvapathanagul@csulb.edu 
Executive Secretary David Lanning 2021 lannind@erau.edu 
Director 1  Laura Sullivan-Green 2021 laura.sullivan-green@sjsu.edu  
Director 2 Elisabeth Weiss 2021 arnolde@usc.edu  
Director 3 Christine King 2021 kingce@uci.edu   
Director 4 Nolan Tsuchiya 2022 ntsuchiya@cpp.edu  
Director 5 Jean Lee 2022 jlee473@calpoly.edu 
Director 6 Andrew Danowitz 2022 adanowit@calpoly.edu 
Director 7 Maria Chierichetti 2022 maria.chierichetti@sjsu.edu 
Webmaster Kelli Horner  2022 kehorner@cabrillo.edu 
Relations w/Industry 
South 

Gustavo Menezes 2021 gmeneze@exchange.calstatela.edu  

Relations w/Industry East Rebeka Sultana 2022 Rebeka.Sultana@csulb.edu  
Relations w/Industry 
North 

Christiane Beyer 2022 Chris.Beyer@csulb.edu  
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